
pořadí suma průměr max. nához min. nához
1 Novák Josef 166 207 191 180 176 204 1124 187,33 207 166
3 Novák Radek 150 193 181 144 162 165 995 165,83 193 144
6 Dvořák Jaroslav 199 138 126 138 156 144 901 150,17 199 126
5 Dvořáková Dana 131 142 158 144 179 153 907 151,17 179 131
8 Jung Jindra 131 161 154 138 131 169 884 147,33 169 131
4 Kubátko Vlastimil 172 158 150 187 135 154 956 159,33 187 135
9 Bora František 165 110 106 150 193 151 875 145,83 193 106
2 Poprocký Michal 176 147 195 178 183 176 1055 175,83 195 147

12 Morysová Verča 113 104 122 155 126 152 772 128,67 155 104
7 Morys Angelina 151 118 197 132 135 156 889 148,17 197 118

13 Morys Žaneta 101 109 118 99 103 137 667 111,17 137 99
10 Morys Láďa 164 145 92 145 154 153 853 142,17 164 92
11 Lejsal Jiří 158 124 95 147 168 132 824 137,33 168 95
14 0 0,00 0 0
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pořadí hráč suma průměr max. min.
1 Novák Josef ∑ 1124 Ø 187,33 207 166
2 Poprocký Michal ∑ 1055 Ø 175,83 195 147
3 Novák Radek ∑ 995 Ø 165,83 193 144
4 Kubátko Vlastimil ∑ 956 Ø 159,33 187 135
5 Dvořáková Dana ∑ 907 Ø 151,17 179 131
6 Dvořák Jaroslav ∑ 901 Ø 150,17 199 126
7 Morys Angelina ∑ 889 Ø 148,17 197 118
8 Jung Jindra ∑ 884 Ø 147,33 169 131
9 Bora František ∑ 875 Ø 145,83 193 106

10 Morys Láďa ∑ 853 Ø 142,17 164 92
11 Lejsal Jiří ∑ 824 Ø 137,33 168 95
12 Morysová Verča ∑ 772 Ø 128,67 155 104
13 Morys Žaneta ∑ 667 Ø 111,17 137 99
14 ######### ########## ######### ####

výsledky umístění

JADRANSKÝ PYTEL
prosinec 2020


